

कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, मढ़ौरा।

पत्रांक:- ॥ ३१ (भ्रुः)

मढ़ौरा / दिनांक:- 10/07/2020.

प्रेषक:-

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, मढ़ौरा।

सेवा में,

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी-सह्-सचिव, बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास अभिकरण (ब्राडा), पटना।

विषय:- वित्तिय वर्ष 2020-21 में मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क योजना (Sc.) अंतर्गत पथ में आवंटन उपलब्ध करने के संबंध में।

महाशय, उपयुर्क्त विषय के संबंध में कहना है कि ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल मढौरा के अधीन मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क योजना (Sc.) अंतर्गत चयनित पथ का अधियाचना प्राप्त विहित प्रपत्र में पूर्ण रूप से भरकर संलग्न करते हुए अनुरोध है कि उक्त पथ के स्तम्भ सं0 12 में दर्शाये गये राशि को आवंटित करने की कृपा की जाए, तािक कॉलम सं0 01 में दर्शाये गये संवेदक के द्वारा पथ में किये गये कार्य का भुगतान किया जा सके।

अन्0:-1) अधियाचना विहित प्रपत्र में।

- 2) M.B. की छाया प्रति।
- 3) Insurance की छाया प्रति।

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभियता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल, महीरा।

FORM GER-19-A

(See Government of India 'S Decision (I) below Rule -150)
Form of Utilization Certificate up to the Month of July-2020
PIU:- Executive Engineer RWD Works Division, Marhaura

SL. No	Name of Scheme	Sanction No& Date with Amount (in Lacs Rs)	Amount Received (in lacs Rs)	Particulars
1	Construction of Rural Roads under MMGSY- (Sc.)	सचिव ब्राडा के पत्रांक-92 अनु0 दिनांक-03-06-20	2922.90311	Certified that out of Rs- 2922.90311 Lacs received during the Years, 18-19, 2019-20 in favour of Executive Eng., R.W.D. Works Division, Marhaura a Sum of Rs- 2489.08718 Lacs has been utilized for the Purpose of MMGSY(SC.) Scheme as given in the margin for Which it was Sanctioned and that the balance of Rs- 433.81593 Lacs remaining unutilized at CFMS the end of the period under report.

Divisional Account Officer
R.W.D (W) division Marhaura

Executive Engineer R.W.D (W) division Marhaura

10.07.200

Rural Works Department MMGSY (SC.) Allotment Requisition Format

Name Of Division:- RWD, Work Division, Marhaura

Remarks		13		38.44939 25.60948 Work Completed		
Current In Demand (ii		12		25.60948	01007	25.60948
Total Value of Current Expenditure Measumment (in Demand (in (in Lacs) lac)		=		38 44939		64,40800 51.39877 5.36433 12.83991 12,83991 38,44939 25,00948
Total Expenditure M (in Lacs)		10	12.83991			12,83991
Amount	(in lacs)	6		5.36433 12.83991	The state of the s	12.83991
Amount	Mainta	00		5.36433		5.36433
Agreement Amount	Main work Mainta.	7		51.39877		51.39877
Administrative	Amount (in Lacs)	9		64.40800		64.40800
Admin	Length (in Km.)	8		0.800		0.800
	Name of Contractor	-	+	HARI KISHORPRASAD YADAV		
	Name of Road		3	Dhanauti PMGSY to Dhanauti Kurmi Tola tak		Total:
	Project ID			2017-18 31306501398		
Canction	No. Year		2	2017-18		
5	No.		-	-		

Executive Engineer R. W.D. (W) Division, Marhaura

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD. (Government of India Undertaking)





CONTRACTOR'S ALL RISKS INSURANCE POLICY

	me	_		DREPRASA	U YADAV		lacul	-	Office Detail	le		
	tr	_	red's Details								13)	
Customer ID		:	: PO74950018			Office Code						
Address		1	VILL: FENHARAPO AMARDAHA PS TARAIYA			Address		:	,841301	KANCH		
		+	TARAIYA ,BIHAR, 841424		124	Phone No		:	06152232011			
Phone No		1			mail.com /	E-mail/Fax		:	nia.540803@newindia.c		1	
E-mail/Fax		+ :	randnirkumaios i ros@gmaii.com,		gman.com,	S.Tax Regn. No			AAACN4165CST178			
PAN No		+	: NA/NA		GSTIN			10AAACN41	AACN4165C3Z4			
GSTIN/UIN		1	NA / NA			SAC		:	997139 (Other non-life insurance services excl RI)			
					Policy	Details		Ι	SERVE.			
allan Moral		T.	540803441	9030000001			Busin	ne	ss Source Co	ode		
Policy Number Period of Insurance		1	: 54080344190300000013 : From:29/10/2019 12:00:01 AM To: 05/11/2019 11:59:59 PM		:01 AM To:	Dev.Off. level/Broker/Corp. Agent		:		USINESS - (2D10673840)		
Date of Prop	osal	1				Agent/Bancassurance		:	YAQUB KHAN (SI00181775)		5)	
Prev. Policy	no.	1:				Phone No		:	9835649535		,	
Client Type		1:	Non-Corpo	rate		E-mail/Fax		:	yaqubk65@g	gmail.com, / /	1	
TOWN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE S		TIES!				-	Total	_	F	Receipt No. & I	Date:	
	Premium 17390		3130			20520		_	54080381190000006233 -			
				anistian of	the Project					29/10/19		
	subject to adj		ment on cor	npletion of Risk Addre	the Project ss: 1 do, NA, TA	ARAIYA, BIHAR,	INDIA, 8414	24				
	subject to adj		ment on cor	Risk Addre	ss : 1 do, NA, TA			24				
Location of	subject to adj		ment on cor	Risk Addre	ss : 1 do, NA, TA	r/ sub-contracto	or Details		Address			
	subject to adj			Risk Addre	ss : 1 do, NA, TA	r/ sub-contracto	or Details		Address	N WORKS DIV	/ISION	
SI. No.	subject to adj			Princip Name	ss : 1 do, NA, TA al(s)/ Contracto	r/ sub-contracto	URAL WORK		Address	N WORKS DIV	/ISION	
Location of SI. No.	subject to adj			Princip Name	ss : 1 do, NA, TA al(s)/ Contracto EER Descrip	r/ sub-contracto	URAL WORK		Address	N WORKS DIV	/ISION	
SI. No. 1 SI. No.	subject to adj			Princip Name	ss: 1 do, NA, TA al(s)/ Contracto EER Descrig 1) ROADCO	r/ sub-contractor	ural Works t Works 2) NA 3) NA		Address	N WORKS DIV	/ISION	
SI. No. 1 SI. No. 1 SI. No.	contract site		EXECUT	Princip Name	ss : 1 do, NA, TA al(s)/ Contracto EER Descrip 1) ROADCO	Rotion of Contract	URAL WORK t Works 2) NA 3) NA	KS	Address DEPARTMEI MARAUR	N WORKS DIV		
SI. No. 1 SI. No. 1	contract site		EXECUT	Princip Name	ss : 1 do, NA, TA al(s)/ Contracto EER Descrip 1) ROADCO	r/ sub-contractor	URAL WORK t Works 2) NA 3) NA	KS	Address DEPARTMEI MARAUR	N WORKS DIV		
SI. No. 1 SI. No. 1 SI. No. 1	Contract site	nsu	EXECUT	Princip Name FIVE ENGIN	ss: 1 do, NA, TA al(s)/ Contracto EER Descrip 1) ROADCO P0 9 12:00:01 AM T	otion of Contraction DNSTRUCTION : eriod of Insuran	ural Works t Works 2) NA 3) NA ce	cs	Address DEPARTMEI MARAURA JS 60 months	N WORKS DIV		
SI. No. 1 SI. No. 1 SI. No. 1	Contract site	nsu	EXECUT	Princip Name TIVE ENGIN	ss: 1 do, NA, TA al(s)/ Contracto EER Descrig 1) ROADCO Pt 9 12:00:01 AM T	otion of Contraction STRUCTION STRUC	t Works 2) NA 3) NA ce 1:59:59 PM	(S	Address DEPARTMEI MARAUR us 60 months	N WORKS DIV	Visit Period	
SI. No. 1 SI. No. 1 SI. No. 1	Period of I	nsu	EXECUT	Princip Name FIVE ENGIN : 29/10/201	ss: 1 do, NA, TA al(s)/ Contracto EER Descrip 1) ROADCO P0 9 12:00:01 AM T	otion of Contraction NSTRUCTION 2 eriod of Insuran o: 05/11/2019 1 all materials to 2) Any other	t Works 2) NA 3) NA ce 1:59:59 PM	plu	Address DEPARTMEI MARAUR us 60 months	N WORKS DIV	Visit Period	
SI. No. 1 SI. No. 1 SI. No. 1 SI. No. 1 Section I - I	Period of I Material Dama act works (Pe	nsu	EXECUT	Princip Name FIVE ENGIN : 29/10/201	ss: 1 do, NA, TA al(s)/ Contracto EER Descrip 1) ROADCO P0 9 12:00:01 AM T	otion of Contraction DNSTRUCTION: eriod of Insuran o: 05/11/2019 1	t Works 2) NA 3) NA ce 1:59:59 PM be incorpor r works and in 1.1 and 1	plu	Address DEPARTMEI MARAUR us 60 months	N WORKS DIVA	Visit Period	
SI. No. SI. No. SI. No. 1 SI. No. 1 Section I - I SI. No. 1 1 1. Contra	Period of I Material Dama act works (Po	insu age erm	EXECUTOR STATE OF THE PROPERTY	Princip Name FIVE ENGIN : 29/10/201: [emporary to be supplied]	ss: 1 do, NA, TA al(s)/ Contracto EER Descrip 1) ROADCO Po 9 12:00:01 AM T works including terials or items by the Principa	otion of Contraction NSTRUCTION : eriod of Insuran o: 05/11/2019 1 all materials to 2) Any other not included camp, color	t Works 2) NA 3) NA ce 1:59:59 PM be incorpor r works and in 1.1 and 1 ny, stores et enclosed)	plu	Address DEPARTMEI MARAUR us 60 months	Maintainaince Total Proj	Visit Period	

Signature Not Verified Digitally sign of by Srinivasion Vaideswaran Date: 2019, 10.29

SI. No.

1.Owners Surrounding Property

Limit of Indemnity

Policy No.: 54080344190300000013 Document generated by 25554 at 29/10/2019 14:33:47 Hours.

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.

Excess

E NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD. jovernment of India Undertaking)



SI. No	U	mit of Indemnity			Excess			
1			12 KJ + In	Policy Excess				
2.Additi	ional Custom Duty							
SI.		Limit of Indemnity	Excess					
1		70	3	5 % of Additional Duty				
2 Dame	wel of Dobale			3 70 01	Additional Duty			
SI.	oval of Debris per occurrence							
1	No.t	imit of Indemnity			Excess			
		₹0		Policy Excess				
	ssional Fees		1/8					
SI.	No.L	imit of Indemnity	W 480 F	Excess				
_ 1		₹0		Po	licy Excess			
5. Exped	diting Cost including Air Freig	ht & Express Freight		CONTROL ON TO THE				
SI.		imit of Indemnity			Excess			
1			100	Po	licy Excess			
6. Offsite	e Storage/ Fabrication							
SI. No.		nit of Indemnity	-		_			
1	La Verial	₹ 0		D-	Excess			
					licy Excess			
7a. On Ir	ncreased Replacement Value	which may have to be pa	id on replace	ment of Item 1.1				
SI. No.	Lin	nit of Indemnity			Excess			
1		₹0		Po	licy Excess			
7b. On Ir	ncreased Replacement Value	which may have to be pa	id on replace	ment of Item 1.2				
SI. No.	Lin	nit of Indemnity		The street of th	Excess			
1		₹0		Policy Excess				
7c On In	creased Penlacement Value	mbleb marchana balance						
SI. No.	creased Replacement Value	nit of Indemnity	d on replacer	ment of Item 1.3				
1	Lill	₹0		Excess				
				Pol	icy Excess			
	natic Reinstatement clause							
SI. No.	Lim	it of Indemnity		Excess				
1		0	Policy Excess					
. Loss m	ninimisation expenses	**************************************						
SI. No.		it of Indemnity	Excess					
1	₹0			Policy Excess				
O COVO	r for valuable documents			101	7			
SI. No.		it of Indomnit						
1	Lim	it of Indemnity		Excess				
		₹0		Pol	icy Excess			
	n Defect Cover							
SI. No.	Lim	it of Indemnity ₹NA	Excess					
1		5 times Policy Excess						
ection II	- Third Party Liability :							
SI. No.	Limit of indemnity in respe series of accidents aris	Total limit of	Any One Person					
1	₹5000	policy period ₹100000						
				70000	₹100000			
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	for Section I and II :	122 2						
SI. No.	1. For Storage & Construction claims	2. For Maintenance per	od 7 For A	lajor peril claims as	Terrorism Claims			

Policy No. : 54080344190300000013 Document generated by 25554 at 29/10/2019 14:33:47 Hours.

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bidg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.